
CB 119430 – Amendment 1 – Appropriation Total for Customer-Requested Tenant 

Improvements (Bagshaw) 

 

On page 5, in Item 4.3, strike “$3,000,000” and insert “$2,000,000” and strike “$6,500” and 

insert “$5,500”. 

 

 

Adjust the total for Section 4 accordingly. 

 

Effect: Revises the appropriation authority requested for customer-requested tenant improvements 
based on updated estimates from the Department of Finance and Administrative Services.  

 

 


